Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Slit mask
For SH-31R,
SH-31G and
SH-33R only
OS-SS3
This is a convenient slit mask having four types of slit masks.
Slit size Fitting
Sensing range Min. sensing
objectSH-31R SH-31G SH-33R
0.5 × 3 mm
0.020 × 0.118 in
One side
500 mm
19.685 in
50 mm
1.969 in
750 mm
29.528 in
ø3 mm
ø0.118 in
Both sides
250 mm
9.843 in
25 mm
0.984 in
400 mm
15.748 in
0.5 × 3 mm
0.020 × 0.118 in
1 × 3 mm
0.039 × 0.118 in
One side
700 mm
27.559 in
70 mm
2.756 in
1,000 mm
39.370 in
ø3 mm
ø0.118 in
Both sides
500 mm
19.685 in
50 mm
1.969 in
750 mm
29.528 in
1 × 3 mm
0.039 × 0.118 in
Sensor head
mounting bracket
For the ultra-
small type only
MS-SS3-1
Mounting bracket for the ultra-small sensor head
(The thru-beam type sensor head needs two brackets)
Sensor head
mounting bracket
For the mark
sensor only
MS-DS-1 Mounting bracket for the mark sensor head
Sensor head
mounting bracket